Tariff 1
If the distance does not exceed 880 yards for the whole distance:

For each of the subsequent 160 yards or uncompleted part thereof:
Waiting Time: For each period of 40 seconds or uncompleted part thereof

Tariff 2

If the distance does not exceed 880 yards for the whole distance:

For each subsequent 160 yards or uncompleted part thereof:

Waiting time: For each period of 40 seconds or uncompleted part thereof
Tariff 3

If the distance does not exceed 880 yards for the whole distance:

For each subsequent 160 yards or uncompleted part thereof:

Waiting time: For each period of 40 seconds or uncompleted part thereof

Additional Charges
For each passenger in excess of one (for the purpose two children aged 11 or under to count as one

For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger compartment of the vehicl
SOILING CHARGE:A charge may be requested if the passenger(s) soils the vehicle.
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5.30% 3.60% 3.80%

23/24 24/25 25/26
+ Nov 23 RPT  + Nov 24 RPI + Nov 25 RPI Rounded down to
nearest 5p Difference
3.37 3.49 3.62 3.60 0.40
0.21 0.22 0.23 0.20 -
0.21 0.22 0.23 0.20 -
5.05 5.24 5.44 5.40 0.60
0.32 0.33 0.34 0.30 -
0.32 0.33 0.34 0.30 -
6.74 6.98 7.25 7.25 0.85
0.42 0.44 0.45 0.45 0.05
0.42 0.44 0.45 0.45 0.05
0.21 0.22 0.23 0.20 -
0.21 0.22 0.23 0.20 -

105.30 109.09 113.24 110.00 10.00



